
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 22, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8971171

8971168

8958743

8966036

8970299

8973384

8952801

8971254

8935395

8946993

8971118

8970362

8969005

8973442

8942150

Case

BROWN, TY JOSEPH

BROWN, TY JOSEPH

DEMBOGAJ, HYKMETE

DILLMAN, KAYLA MARIE

DUNCAN, FREDERICK J

FARHANGMEHR, BEHNAM

JAWHAR, DOLLY

MAIANSKI, ROY

MISHRA, SAURABH

MISHRA, SAURABH

THIEL, TANYA JEAN

TOTTEN, DONALD

WESLEY, ROLAND RONALD

WHITE, PATRICK CHARLES

YAKSHANDER, NONE

Name

1010817-2

1010817-2

602141-5

952171-3

674127-2

1034004-1

259826-5

897535-2

1010273-1

1010273-1

566714-10

432769-3

850100-4

1033049-1

1024144-1

Person

MVA 287(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 175(6)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 22, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8952358

8971163

8969968

8969322

8969320

8970161

8952928

8968910

8968913

8971238

8965430

8971235

8970166

Case

ABDI, ADIL MOHAMED

BHUPINDER SINGH, NONE

BLOUIN, SIMON RAYNALD

MANTOLLINO, JACY DOMINIC

MANTOLLINO, JACY DOMINIC

MARSH, GWENDOLYN PATRICE

MATHIEU, BRAIDEN SAGE

REID, DOUGLAS OWEN

REID, DOUGLAS OWEN

SACRE, DIANNE R

SCHMID, MICHAEL ALBERT

SINGH, AMTOJ

VINER, DAVID STANTON

Name

1029930-1

1031627-1

1030295-1

1029793-1

1029793-1

1033541-1

989966-5

9622-3

9622-3

171148-4

212840-6

1030293-1

309403-3

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 179(3)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 119(1)

HPMB 13B(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 64

MVA 103(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 145(4)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


